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1x3 or 3x3
Dimensions (® X1) (mm) 250 um bare fiber D®3.0X54
Dimensions (® X1) (mm) 900 um loose tube D 4. 0X60 D4, 0X65
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SSC 13-1x3 1310-1310nm | 333-33/3 = 00-300mW = S2-SMF-28e | 08-0.8m B-250um N-None
MCEBT WBC 33-3x3 1490-1490nm | 3/33 01-1W 10-1. Om REF FP-FC/PC

DWC 14-1x4 1550-1550nm | 25-25/25 | 02-2W 15-1. 5m L-900um FA-FC/APC
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Y53 MCFBT-SSC-13-1550-333-00-3-S2-10-L-FA
BRI RS RE, KRR, IX3 &5H, POy 1550nm, Z36GEE 33:33:33, HEEHEIIE N 300 Z L, HEER
o 4. 0x60mm, JGEFFEAL SMF-28e, LKL 12K, 900um iAEHE, &EHELFEA! FC/APC.
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